
CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA 
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT – MEETING ATTENDANCE 

 
SUBJECT:  PRE-SUBMITTAL ATTENDANCE – ST89320180 
 
PROJECT: RSAP SS4A REVISIONING INDIAN SCHOOL RD - Engineering Services 

RFx Number: 6000001643 
 
 
 

Date:  August 20, 2021 Time:  9:00 AM    Location:  1034 E. Madison Ave/Teams 

NAME / TITLE FIRM TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL 
Debra Russell – Contracts 
Specialist II, Lead  

Office of the City Engineer  602.256.3444 debra.russell@phoenix.gov  

Francisco Miramontes, Project 
Manager 

Street Transportation 
Department 

------------------------ ------------------------------------------------ 

Craig Ricketts, Jr. 
 AECOM 
 

443-852-4773 craig.ricketts.jr@aecom.com  

Keith Koprowski Y2K Engineering 
 

480-320-9137 
 

kkoprowski@y2keng.com 
 

Chris Milner  TY Lin  480-285-8388 christopher.milner@tylin.com 

Yung Koprowski  
Y2K Engineering 
 

480-696-1701 ykoprowski@y2keng.com  

Chelsea Heinz-Brown 
 

AZTEC Engineering Group, Inc.  602-763-7875 
 

cbrown@aztec.us 
 

Dana Biscan  Burgess & Niple, Inc. 
 

480-650-5151 dana.biscan@burgessniple.com 

Ryan Wozniak  TY Lin 480-333-4175 ryan.wozniak@tylin.com 

Ryan Circello  Burgess & Niple, Inc. 
 

602-757-3997 Ryan.Circello@burgessniple.com 

Natalie Carrick 
 
 

Stanley Consultants 
 

602-333-2245 
 

carricknatalie@stanleygroup.com 
 
 



Adam Carreon  
 

CivTech Inc.  
 

  480-253-7762 
 
ACarreon@civtech.com 

Presley Collier Stanley Consultants 
 

 225-388-4205 CollierPresley@stanleygroup.com 

Janine White   Toole Design   720-204-7061 ext. 561  jwhite@tooledesign.com 

 
   

 
   

 




